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Jeffrey Abram Student Services Assistant jabram1@pghboe.net 529-6123
Meredith Adams Teacher (Mid-Level English) madams2@pghboe.net 529-2694
James Addlespurger Teacher (Secondary English) jaddlespurger1@pghboe.net 529-2813
Shahnaz Alam
Denlinger Teacher (Mid-Level Math) salamdenlinger1@pghboe.net 529-2375

Alberto Almarza Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Painting) aalmarza1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Leslie Anderson
Braswell Adjunct Teacher (Dance - Ballet) landersonbraswell1@pghboe.net529-8463

Denise Azzari Adjunct Teacher (Dance - Ballet) dazzari1@pghboe.net 529-8464
Tesha Barnett Food Service Worker New tbarnett1@pghboe.net
Jacques Baynes Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Drawing) jbaynes1@pghboe.net 529-8466
June Beighley Teacher (Secondary Math) jbeighley1@pghboe.net 529-6339
Peter Bianchi Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music) pbianchi1@pghboe.net 529-8468
Bernard Black Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Brass, Woodwinds) bblack2@pghboe.net 529-6112
Lillian Blackwell Heavy Cleaner/Fireman lblackwell1@pghboe.net
Richard Bonaccorsi Teacher (PE, Health) rbonaccorsi1@pghboe.net 529-6464
Paige Borak Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Production Lighting) pborak1@pghboe.net
Michelle Boring Adjunct Teacher (Literary Arts - Non-Fiction) mboring1@pghboe.net
Erin Breault Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) ebreault1@pghboe.net 529-6499
Octavia Brown School Secretary obrown1@pghboe.net 529-6102
David Cabot Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Theatre) dcabot1@pghboe.net 529-8339
Jesse Carter Fireman B jcarter1@pghboe.net
Kevin Carter Board Representative kcarter1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Dennis Childers Adjunct Teacher dchilders1@pghboe.net 529-2886
Demareus Cooper Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Vocal) dcooper1@pghboe.net 529-6477
Winifred Corr Teacher (Mid-Level General Science) wcorr1@pghboe.net 529-6214
Etta Cox Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Jazz Vocal) ecox3@pghboe.net 529-8841
Brendan Coyne Counselor bcoyne1@pghboe.net 529-6128
Mara Cregan Teacher (Secondary English) mcregan1@pghboe.net 529-6131
Melissa Diaz Teacher (Mid-Level General Science) mdiaz1@pghboe.net 529-2787
Kathleen Donnelly Adjunct Teacher (Literary Arts - Playwriting) kdonnelly1@pghboe.net 529-2838
Brittany Dunmire Teacher (Mid-Level Math) bdunmire1@pghboe.net 529-2370
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Sherry Ehrin Teacher (Elementary) sehrin1@pghboe.net 529-2376
Raymond Eichenmuller Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Strings) reichenmuller1@pghboe.net 529-8462
Eric Esken Teacher (Mid-Level General Science) eesken1@pghboe.net 529-2379
Allan Finch Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Physics) afinch1@pghboe.net 529-6530
Alaine Fink Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Piano) afink1@pghboe.net 529-7828

Mark Fromm Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music/Vocal - Music Composition and Music
Technology) mfromm1@pghboe.net 529-3298

Michael Fuller Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Theatre) mfuller1@pghboe.net
Jan Fung Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Percussion) jfung1@pghboe.net 529-2844
Holly Gallogly Teacher (Secondary English) hgallogly1@pghboe.net 529-2372
Aubrey Gennari Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) agennari1@pghboe.net 529-2689
Richard Gibson Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Guitar) rgibson1@pghboe.net
Ronalda Gibson Light Cleaner New rgibson2@pghboe.net
Tenanche Golden Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Art History) tgolden3@pghboe.net
Terrance Golden Activities Director tgolden1@pghboe.net 529-6106
Terrance Golden Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) tgolden1@pghboe.net 529-6106
Berchman Grinage Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) bgrinage1@pghboe.net 529-6489
Margaret Haden Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Ceramic) mhaden1@pghboe.net 529-2890
Cindy Haigh Teacher (PE, Health) chaigh1@pghboe.net 529-6847
Tawnya Hall Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Theatre) thall1@pghboe.net 529-8351
Terrill Hancock Light Cleaner New thancock1@pghboe.net
Eric Harper Fireman A eharper1@pghboe.net 928-6570
Thomas Higgs Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Ceramic) thiggs1@pghboe.net 529-8099
Christopher Howard Specialist, Theatre Technical choward1@pghboe.net 529-6109
Parris Hugley Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Drawing) phugley1@pghboe.net 529-6049
Elizabeth Hustwit Teacher (Secondary English) ehustwit1@pghboe.net 529-2812
Calvin Jackson Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Brass) cjackson1@pghboe.net 529-7080
Greer Jones Adjunct Teacher (Dance Department Coordinator - Modern) gjones1@pghboe.net 529-7079
Samuel Karas Teacher (Technology Education) skaras2@pghboe.net 529-6527
Ellen Keeney Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Piano) ekeeney1@pghboe.net 529-2893
Camden Kelly Teacher (Learning Support) ckelly1@pghboe.net
Chris Kelvington Light Cleaner New ckelvington1@pghboe.net 488-5100
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Marissa Knaub Avon Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Harp) mknaubavon1@pghboe.net
Christine Laitta Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Musical Theatre, Theatre) claitta1@pghboe.net 529-2774
Dennis Lanahan Custodian 1 dlanahan1@pghboe.net 529-6110
Charles Peter Loskoch Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) closkoch1@pghboe.net 529-6493
Wendy Lowrey Manager, Food Service wlowrey1@pghboe.net 529-6118
Kevin Maloney Adjunct Teacher (Dance - Modern) kmaloney1@pghboe.net 529-7197
Richard Matt Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Brass, Woodwinds) rmatt1@pghboe.net
Sheila McBride Teacher (Secondary English) smcbride2@pghboe.net 529-2691
Maureen McGranaghan Adjunct Teacher (Literary Arts - Playwriting) mmcgranaghan1@pghboe.net 529-7812
Cynthia McKenith Light Cleaner New cmckenith1@pghboe.net 488-5100
Christopher Mikolaj Teacher (Mid-Level Math) cmikolaj1@pghboe.net 529-2377
Billie Miller Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Piano) bmiller2@pghboe.net
Dena Miller Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Strings) dmiller3@pghboe.net 529-8366
Andrew Mitchell Security Aide amitchell1@pghboe.net 529-6100
Richard Murphy Teacher (PE, Health) rmurphy1@pghboe.net 529-7067
Emily Nagin Adjunct Teacher (Literary Arts - Poetry) enagin1@pghboe.net
Stephen Neely Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Vocal) sneely1@pghboe.net 529-6126
Beverly Oliver Food Service Worker New boliver1@pghboe.net
Karen Page Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Fiber) kpage1@pghboe.net
Jennifer Palermo Social Worker jpalermo1@pghboe.net 529-6124
Anne Paolicelli Teacher (Secondary English) apaolicelli1@pghboe.net 529-8112
Melissa Pearlman Principal mpearlman1@pghboe.net 529-6100
Lisa Pickett Teacher (Secondary English) lpickett1@pghboe.net 529-2771
Amy Piekut Adjunct Teacher (Dance - Modern, Jazz) apiekut1@pghboe.net 529-7224
Gary Pinizzotto Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Business) gpinizzotto1@pghboe.net 529-6474
Gary Pinizzotto Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) gpinizzotto1@pghboe.net 529-6474
Rene Polanco Adjunct Teacher (Dance Department Coordinator - Ballet) rpolanco1@pghboe.net 529-6125
David Pressau Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Musical Theatre) dpressau1@pghboe.net 529-7034
Robert Pruitt Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Vocal) rpruitt1@pghboe.net 529-6391
Shannon Pultz Teacher (Art) spultz2@pghboe.net 529-6129
Gerald Ross Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Musical Theatre, Dance) gross1@pghboe.net 529-6842
Marilyn Rossi Stabler Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Musical Theatre, Theatre) mrossistabler1@pghboe.net 529-6121
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Carla Rouse Security Aide crouse1@pghboe.net 529-6100
Melissa Sanders Food Service Worker New msanders2@pghboe.net
Gerald Savage Teacher (Music) gsavage1@pghboe.net 529-6113
William Scheuering Teacher (Technology Education) wscheuering1@pghboe.net 529-6135
Emily Scott Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Vocal) escott1@pghboe.net
Amy Selko Teacher (PE, Health) aselko1@pghboe.net 529-6557
Cara Senger Teacher (Secondary Math) csenger1@pghboe.net
Taylor Shephard Teacher (Mid-Level English) tshephard1@pghboe.net 529-2693
Stephen Sikon Director ssikon1@pghboe.net 529-6134
Patty Ann Simpson Food Service Worker New psimpson2@pghboe.net
Jennifer Smith
Lybarger Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Musical Theatre, Theatre) jsmithlybarger1@pghboe.net 529-7485

Mark Snyder Teacher (Music) msnyder3@pghboe.net 529-7278
Joanne Solomon Teacher (Secondary Chemistry) jsolomon2@pghboe.net 529-2802
Mark Spondike Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Vocal) mspondike1@pghboe.net 529-7270
Brian Stein Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) bstein1@pghboe.net
Bethany Stepanovich Teacher (French) bstepanovich1@pghboe.net 529-2811
Schnel Sturdivant Food Service Worker New ssturdivant2@pghboe.net
Karie Suhajda Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) ksuhajda1@pghboe.net 529-2803
Denise Suska Green Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Ceramic) dsuskagreen1@pghboe.net 529-7944
Alison Taverna Adjunct Teacher (Literary Arts - Poetry) ataverna1@pghboe.net 529-8837
Jennifer Thomas Counselor jthomas2@pghboe.net 529-6133
Matthew Thompson Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) mthompson1@pghboe.net 529-2374
Paul Thompson Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music - Sax) pthompson1@pghboe.net 529-6374
Jane Tinker Adjunct Teacher (Theatre - Musical Theatre) jtinker1@pghboe.net 529-7014
Deborah Trent Food Service Worker New dtrent1@pghboe.net 665-2050
Timothy Tucker Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Jazz Vocal) ttucker1@pghboe.net 529-8114
Richard Underwood Teacher (Secondary Math) runderwood2@pghboe.net 529-2773
Joanne Valco Librarian jvalco1@pghboe.net 529-6117
Rachel Vandergraft Teacher (Spanish) rvandergraft1@pghboe.net 529-2845
Joan Vaulet Food Service Worker New jvaulet1@pghboe.net 323-3250
David Venditti Teacher (Secondary Math) dvenditti1@pghboe.net 529-2775
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Connor Wagner Teacher (Mid-Level Math) cwagner2@pghboe.net 529-2373
Wayne Walters Assistant Superintendent wwalters1@pghboe.net 529-6100
Mark Ward Teacher (Secondary Math) mward1@pghboe.net 529-3304
Brent Watson Teacher (Spanish) bwatson1@pghboe.net 529-2809
Valerie Watson Teacher (Learning Support) vwatson1@pghboe.net 529-6127
Heather White Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Printmaking) hwhite2@pghboe.net 529-8117
Jason White Assistant Custodian A jwhite1@pghboe.net
Lauren Wilcox Adjunct Teacher (Visual Arts - Painting) lwilcox1@pghboe.net
Casaundra Williams Adjunct Teacher (Vocal Music - Vocal) cwilliams2@pghboe.net
Walter Young III Adjunct Teacher (Instrumental Music/Vocal - Music Theory) wyoungiii1@pghboe.net 529-8120
Jeffrey Ziegler Teacher (Secondary Math) jziegler1@pghboe.net 529-6472


